
 2018 AustiNET Sponsors

Month/Date Host Sponsor Co-Sponsor Contact person Contact email

January - January 10 Alpha 180 Origins Jordan Mills jordan@soberfraternity.com

February - Feb. 14 Cross Creek Hospital Lawrence Ruiz TJ McDowell events@crosscreekhospital.com

March -  March 7 The Arbor The Meadows Sandy Hollier shollier@thearbor.com

April - April 11 St. Edwards OPEN Staci Hanrahan shanraha@stedwards.edu

May - May 9 Recovery Unplugged University BH Joseph Gorordo JosephG@recoveryunplugged.com

June - June 13 University HS TAFS Julie McElrath jray@uhighschool.com

July - July 11 Austin Recovery Summer Sky Madison Lozano mlozano@austinrecovery.org

August - Aug. 8 Nova Recovery Eudominia Sober Homes Keith Gerlack keith.gerlack@novarecoverycenter.com

September - Sept. 12 Rock Springs La Hacienda Iris Weiner IrisWeiner@SPSH.com

October - Oct. 10 Texas Star i360 Johnny Gammage Johnny.Gammage@uhsinc.com

November - Nov. 14 The Right Step OPEN Kate Ellis Kate.Ellis@rightstep.com

December - Dec. 12 BRC OPEN Brittany Brizendine Bbrizendine@BRCrecovery.com


